Number Cat Surname Name Sex Team
1771|5k - Individual Costelloe Eoin Male
17735k - Individual Costelloe Conor MALE
17725k - Individual Costelloe Shane MALE
1742|5 km - Individual |Harty David MALE
1864|5 km - Individual |Kelly Anthony Male
1775|5k - Individual Keighery Cameron MALE
1760|5 km - Individual |O Domhnallain Breandan MALE
1726/5 km - Individual |Cleary Aidan MALE
17825 km - Individual |Leonard David MALE
1774\5k - Individual Campbell Leah FEMALE
1784|5 km - Individual |Campbell Bernie FEMALE
1780|5 km - Individual |Kennedy Sinead FEMALE
1818|5 km - Team Bailey Nick MALE Drummin Mud Slingers
1758|5 km - Individual |Murphy Margaret FEMALE
1757\5 km - Individual |Murphy Brian MALE
1759|5 km - Individual |O Boyle Niall MALE
1768|5 km - Individual |Shaughnessy Rena FEMALE
1776|5 km - Individual |Costelloe Tommy MALE
17775 km - Individual |Szatoki Judith FEMALE
1778|5 km - Individual |Gilson Inga FEMALE
1750|5 km - Individual |Mannion Damien MALE
1804|5 km - Team Sullivan Ross MALE blood sweat and beers
1734\5 km - Individual |Curtin Declan MALE
1807|5 km - Team lally rodger MALE blood sweat and beers
1805/5 km - Team broderick tom MALE blood sweat and beers
1747|5 km - Individual |Larkin Steven MALE
1765|5 km - Individual |Rocke Vinnie MALE
1727|5 km - Individual |Cleary Aisling FEMALE
1831|5 km - Team Sharkey Niamh FEMALE Sharkeys and George
1732|5 km - Individual |Cronin Eanna MALE
1745|5 km - Individual |King Keely FEMALE
1769|5 km - Individual |Shiel Irene FEMALE
1743|5 km - Individual |Hrehorow Lorna FEMALE
1783|5 km - Individual |Egan John MALE
1779|5 km - Individual |O'Connor Rebecca FEMALE
1806|5 km - Team kelly tommy MALE blood sweat and beers
1847|5 km - Individual |Earls Caroline Female
18485 km - Individual |Connolly Karen Female
1844\5 km - Individual |Oshaughnessy Edel Female
1882|5k - Individual Salmon Katie Female
1845\5 km - Individual |Kenny Martin Male
18925k - Individual Reynolds Niall Male
1893|5k - Individual Lohan Adam Male
1846\5 km - Individual |Mullery Aoife Female
1828|5 km - Team Sharkey Aoife FEMALE Sharkeys and George
1829|5 km - Team Sharkey SA©amas MALE Sharkeys and George
1830|5 km - Team Sharkey Jennifer FEMALE Sharkeys and George
1761|5 km - Individual |O Grady Daniel MALE
1855|5 km - Individual |Lyons Kelly Female
1826\5 km - Team O'Kane Deborah FEMALE Mud Sweat and Beers
18255 km - Team Glynn Anthony MALE Mud Sweat and Beers
1827|5 km - Team Vaughan Edel FEMALE Mud Sweat and Beers
1762|5 km - Individual |O'Kane Jennifer FEMALE
1824\5 km - Team Finn Paddy MALE Mud Sweat and Beers
1885|5 km - Individual |Taubert Julia Female
1884|5 km - Individual |Soule Jesse Female




18495k - Individual O Kelly Calum Male

1739|5 km - Individual |Finn Ronan MALE

1728|5 km - Individual |Collins Lisa FEMALE

1749|5 km - Individual |Lohan Brian MALE

18805k - Individual Salmon Emily Female

1881|5 km - Individual |Salmon Natasha Female

1883|5 km - Individual |Serfaustini Roecta Female

1903|5 km - Individual |Lane Declan Male

1901|5k - Individual Mc Barren Keri Female

1763|5 km - Individual |Power Gary MALE

1748|5 km - Individual |Loftus Ronan MALE

1729|5 km - Individual |Conaty Eileen FEMALE

18505k - Individual Fahy Cormac Male

1879|5 km - Individual |Bailey Bob Male

19065k - Individual Fahy Tomas Male

1859|5k - Individual Hanbury Laura Female

1861|5k - Individual Daniels Leagh Female

1907|5k - Individual Naughton Jay Male

1767\5 km - Individual |Ryan Emma FEMALE

1808|5 km - Team Dickinson Marie FEMALE Cloon clang
1753|5 km - Individual |Mortimer Anna FEMALE

1811|5 km - Team Shannon Tina FEMALE Cloon clang
1754\5 km - Individual |Mortimer Zara FEMALE

181015 km - Team Elcock Sheila FEMALE Cloon clang
1803|5 km - Team Neylon Andrew MALE Are we there yet?
1905|5k - Individual Fahy Ronan Male

1889|5k - Individual Flannery Gemma Female

1862|5k - Individual Mc Alinden Rachel Female

18635k - Individual Leahy Niamh Female

1898|5k - Individual Larkin Oisin Male

18725 km - Team Nugent Bernie FEMALE Muckers
1852|5 km - Individual |Kenny Mike Male

1854|5 km - Individual |Kenny Kathleen Female

18705k - Individual Mc Barren Niamh Female

1900/|5k - Individual Kennedy Siofra Female

1722|5 km - Individual |bergin regina FEMALE

1764|5 km - Individual |Redmond Elaine FEMALE

1735|5 km - Individual |Delaney Mona FEMALE

1746\5 km - Individual |Laffey Caroline FEMALE

1857|5 km - Individual |Fahy Ellie Female

1736|5 km - Individual |Fahy Una FEMALE

1731|5 km - Individual |Cosgrove Elaine FEMALE

1737|5 km - Individual |Fahy Ann FEMALE

1871|5 km - Team Caine Teresa FEMALE Muckers
1770|5 km - Individual |Tuck Christina FEMALE

1766|5 km - Individual |Rushe Mags FEMALE

1873|5 km - Team Caine Eddie Make Muckers
1751|5 km - Individual |Mooney Amanda FEMALE

1874|5 km - Team Coen Jennifer FEMALE Muckers
1752|5 km - Individual |Mooney Claire FEMALE

1894(5 km - Individual |Kenny John Male

1816|5 km - Team Bailey Catherine FEMALE Drummin Mud Slingers
1724\5 km - Individual |Casserly Denise FEMALE

1832|5 km - Team Broderick Carmel FEMALE Step stones
1834\5 km - Team Burke Irene FEMALE Step stones
17255 km - Individual |Casserly Terry MALE

1733/5 km - Individual |Cullen Ger MALE




1833|5 km - Team Buckly Jacinta FEMALE Step stones
1835/5 km - Team Mcinerany Joanna FEMALE Step stones
18695k - Individual O Connor kenneth Male

1867|5 km - Individual |O Connor Paula Female

1868|5k - Individual O Connor Michael Male

1839|5 km - Team Werani Gloria FEMALE the lazy ones
1836|5 km - Team Kropf Valentine FEMALE the lazy ones
1738|5 km - Individual |Farren Beth FEMALE

1819|5 km - Team Bailey Claire FEMALE Drummin Mud Slingers
1817|5 km - Team Bailey Maureen FEMALE Drummin Mud Slingers
1744/5 km - Individual |Kennelly Emer FEMALE

1740|5 km - Individual |Flaherty Eoin MALE

1896|5 km - Individual |Flor Do Nascimento |Tracy Female

1785|5 km - Individual |Bruce Harriett FEMALE

1786|5 km - Individual |Fallon Patrice FEMALE

1897|5 km - Individual |Flor Do Nascimento |Gillard Male

1865|5 km - Individual |Kelly Joanne Female

18665 km - Individual |Sexton Maurice Male

1877\5 km - Team Tierney Niall Make Noname
1876|5 km - Team Doyle Luke Make Noname
1878|5 km - Team Carr Linda FEMALE Noname
1875|5 km - Team Ruston Ellice FEMALE Noname
18585k - Individual O Beirne Emer Female

1886|5k - Individual Fallon Emily Female

18885k - Individual Flannery Leah Female

18915k - Individual Lyons Emer Female

1838|5 km - Team MAYller Lisa FEMALE the lazy ones
1837|5 km - Team Nuria Claps Mariapp |[FEMALE the lazy ones
1799|5 km - Individual |Connor Christine FEMALE

1793|5 km - Individual |Hodgins Olivia FEMALE

1788|5 km - Individual |Rynne Declan MALE

1787|5 km - Individual |Noone DAvid MALE

1797\5 km - Individual |McCarthy Niamh FEMALE

1790|5 km - Individual |Glynn Sarah FEMALE

1794/5 km - Individual |Murray Anne Marie FEMALE

1795|5 km - Individual |Kelly Gemma FEMALE

1856|5k - Individual Beehan Anna Female

1789|5 km - Individual |Moriarty Edel FEMALE

1798|5 km - Individual |O'Connor Sinead FEMALE

1843|5k - Individual Dunham Aoife Female Kid

1840\5 km - Individual |Hughes Geri Female

1841|5 km - Individual |Clancy Seamus Male

1842|5k - Individual Clancy Seamus Og Male Kid

1904|5k - Individual Darcy Addyson Male

1802|5 km - Team King Ollie MALE Are we there yet?
1801|5 km - Team Bayliss Michelle FEMALE Are we there yet?
1800|5 km - Team Bayliss Emma FEMALE Are we there yet?
1813|5 km - Team Buttimer Sheena FEMALE CMI

18155 km - Team Molloy Cat FEMALE CMI

1814|5 km - Team Costello Lara FEMALE CMI

1853|5k - Individual Clarke Eoin Male

1887|5k - Individual Lyone Xavier Male

18905k - Individual Woolett Rachel Female

1723|5 km - Individual |Broderick Gary MALE

1902|5 km - Individual |Lane Michael Male

1796|5 km - Individual |Hannon Niamh FEMALE

1730/5 km - Individual |Conroy Elaine FEMALE




1860

5K - Individual

Mannion

Shane

Male

1851

5k - Individual

O Meara

Ellie

Female




Race Time

00:34:36

00:34:36

00:34:36

00:34:57

00:37:59

00:38:16

00:39:03

00:40:18

00:42:12
00:42:38

00:43:21
00:43:22

00:43:39

00:43:54

00:43:58

00:44:23

00:44:24

00:44:46

00:44:48

00:44:48

00:44:58

00:44:59

00:45:00

00:46:15

00:46:15

00:46:23

00:46:23

00:46:27

00:47:07

00:50:04

00:50:15

00:51:58

00:52:23

00:52:29

00:52:29

00:53:27

00:53:28

00:53:30

00:53:31

00:54:39

00:54:44

00:54:49

00:54:51

00:56:07

00:56:19

00:56:19

00:56:20

00:56:23

00:56:27

00:57:37

00:57:38

00:57:38

00:57:39

00:57:41

00:57:54

00:57:54




00:58:25

00:58:59

00:59:05

00:59:40

00:59:43

01

:00:11

01:00:17

01:00:37

01:01:33

01:01:35

01:01:36

01:01:36

01:01:56

01:02:38

01:02:58

01:03:04

01:03:06

01:03:23

01:03:33

01:03:51

01:03:52

01:03:53

01:03:53

01:03:54

01:03:55

01:03:58

01:04:18

01:04:21

01:04:22

01:04:32

01:05:09

01:05:22

01:06:33

01:06:52

01:07:17

01:07:17

01:07:43

01:07:45

01:07:53

01:08:00

01:08:03

01

:10:46

01

:10:46

01

:10:50

01

:10:56

01

:11:00

01

:11:35

01

11:47

01

:11:48

01

:11:49

01

:12:06

01

:12:46

01

:13:27

01

:13:28

01

:13:29

01

:13:32

01

:13:33




01

:13:39

01

:13:40

01

:13:57

01

:13:58

01

:14:00

01

:14:13

01

:14:18

01

:14:36

01

:14:53

01
01

:15:21
:15:41

01
01

:16:24
:18:35

01

:18:35

01

:18:35

01

:18:36

01

:19:03

01

:19:03

01:22:52

01:22:54

01:23:07

01

:23:11

01:23:12

01:23:14

01:23:15

01:23:16

01:23:55

01:24:19

01:25:02

01:25:02

01:25:05

01:25:05

01:25:06

01:25:06

01:25:06

01:25:10

01:25:16

01:25:22

01:25:23

01:25:59

01:26:01

01:27:06

01:27:06

01:27:48

01:30:15

01:30:16

01:30:16

01:32:00

01:32:01

01:32:30

01:34:07

01:39:57

01:40:55

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time




No Time

No Time




10km

Number Cat Surname Name Sex Start Wave
1985 10 km - Individual  King Francis MALE 10km Start
2000 10 km - Individual ~ Adye-curran  Owen MALE 10km Start
195510 km - Individual Kennedy Faolan Male 10km Start
1964 10 km - Individual  Florjan Bucpapaj Male 10km Start
1991 10 km - Individual  Fehily Yvonne FEMALE 10km Start
1954 10 km - Individual Reddington  Chris Male 10km Start
1970 10 km - Individual Thornton Cyril MALE 10km Start
1963 10 km - Individual Cunningham Paul Male 10km Start
1993 10 km - Individual 10km Start
1989 10 km - Individual  Halpin John MALE 10km Start
1959 10 km - Individual Burke Darren Male 10km Start
1988 10 km - Individual Hauvil Ray MALE 10km Start
1982 10 km - Individual Madden Margaret FEMALE 10km Start
1992 10 km - Individual Fahy Noel MALE 10km Start
1974 10 km - Individual O'Gorman Aoife FEMALE 10km Start
1958 10 km - Individual Brennan John Male 10km Start
1983 10 km - Individual Maciejczak Renata FEMALE 10km Start
1987 10 km - Individual JakA3bczyk  Agnieszka FEMALE 10km Start
1979 10 km - Individual Melbourne Aisling FEMALE 10km Start
1971 10 km - Individual 10km Start
1966 10 km - Team Murray Tracy FEMALE Team Peugeot 10km Start
1968 10 km - Team Dolan Shauna FEMALE Team Peugeot 10km Start
1967 10 km - Team Kelly Chloe FEMALE Team Peugeot 10km Start
1969 10 km - Team Quinn Laura FEMALE Team Peugeot 10km Start
1965 10 km - Individual Costelloe Johnny MALE 10km Start
1997 10 km - Individual Coughlan John MALE 10km Start
1994 10 km - Individual Darcy John MALE 10km Start
1953 10 km - Individual ~ Nalty Pakie Male 10km Start
1998 10 km - Individual  Collery Eoghan MALE 10km Start
1957 10 km - Individual McMahon Shane Male 10km Start
1996 10 km - Individual Cusack Shane MALE 10km Start
1995 10 km - Individual Cusack Angela FEMALE 10km Start
1962 10 km - Individual Devine Conor Male 10km Start
1960 10 km - Individual Healy Aishling Female 10km Start
1961 10 km - Individual Healy Siobhan Female 10km Start
1973 10 km - Individual  Reilly Marcella  FEMALE 10km Start
1999 10 km - Individual  Clancy Maura FEMALE 10km Start
1977 10 km - Individual  Mullins Geraldine FEMALE 10km Start
197510 km - Individual O'Connor Mar FEMALE 10km Start
1956 10 km - Individual Donnellan Deirdre FEMALE 5km Wave 3
1986 10 km - Individual Kealey Eimear FEMALE 5km Wave 2
1978 10 km - Individual  Mellsop Maria FEMALE 5km Wave 2
1984 10 km - Individual Lyne Seberina FEMALE 5km Wave 6
1952 10 km - Individual  Neylon Richie Male 5km Wave 2
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Race Time
01:01:36
01:06:16
01:08:11
01:08:40
01:08:43
01:15:18
01:16:28
01:16:39
01:18:45 No details in Entry List
01:24:17
01:33:04
01:33:34
01:40:51
01:43:22
01:43:51
01:45:30
01:45:45
01:45:46
01:47:51
01:47:51
02:02:24
02:02:25
02:02:27
02:02:32

00:38:08 5km only - 1 lap
00:38:12 5km only - 1 lap
00:40:05 5km only - 1 lap
00:41:03 5km only - 1 lap
00:43:30 5km only - 1 lap
00:44:27 5km only - 1 lap
00:49:22 5km only - 1 lap
00:49:28 5km only - 1 lap
00:53:05 5km only - 1 lap
00:56:06 5km only - 1 lap
00:56:08 5km only - 1 lap
00:56:15 5km only - 1 lap
01:02:16 5km only - 1 lap
01:02:18 5km only - 1 lap
01:07:54 5km only - 1 lap

01:02:44 Started in a 5km Wave
01:20:00 Started in a 5km Wave
01:20:00 Started in a 5km Wave
01:27:47 Started in a 5km Wave
No Time Started in a 5km Wave

10km

Page 10



Number

Cat

Surname

475Kids U14 - 3k Killeen

463 Kids U14 - 3k

473 Kids U14
480 Kids U14
479 Kids U14
494 Kids U14
496 Kids U14
495 Kids U14
478 Kids U14
482 Kids U14
481 Kids U14
484 Kids U14
467 Kids U14
485 Kids U14
486 Kids U14
499 Kids U14
465 Kids U14
466 Kids U14
470 Kids U14
469 Kids U14
468 Kids U14
483 Kids U14
500 Kids U14
477 Kids U14
476 Kids U14
464 Kids U14
472 Kids U14
471 Kids U14
490 Kids U14
488 Kids U14
491 Kids U14
493 Kids U14
489 Kids U14
487 Kids U14
492 Kids U14
498 Kids U14
474 Kids U14

Curran
Gibbons

Ni Thuairisg
O Thuairisg
Clarke
Coughlan
Clarke
Connolly
Callanan
Dolphin

Daly

King

Hynes

Quinn

Walsh
Hanlon
Kenny
O'Connor
Lally staunton
Lally staunton
Leahy
Cannon
Sinclaire
Killeen

Fahy

TUCK
O'Connor
Sheill
Shaughnessy
Burke

Whyte
Shaughnessy
Fahy

Burke
Kennedy
Fahy

U14 Kids

Name Sex
Charlie MALE
Conor MALE
Godfrey MALE
Caoimhe Female
Cillian MALE
Darren MALE
Andrea Female

Heather Female
Cian MALE
Cormac MALE
Conor MALE
Cian MALE
Darragh MALE
Liam MALE
Cian MALE
Zara Female
Alisha FEMALE
Alex FEMALE
Philip MALE
Brian MALE
John MALE
Aoife Female
Evan MALE
Aoife Female
Anna Female
lzzy FEMALE
Freddie MALE
Billie-jean FEMALE
Ciara Female
Sandra Female
Ciara Female
Serena Female
Adi Female
Yvonne Female
Caoimhe Female
Shona Female
Lilly Female
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Race Time
00:29:48
00:29:50
00:47:49
00:48:08
00:52:04
00:52:41
00:52:44
00:52:50
00:53:18
00:55:19
00:55:31
00:56:31
00:58:42
01:00:58
01:00:59
01:01:03
01:01:33
01:01:34
01:02:51
01:02:51
01:07:25
01:08:02
01:08:03
01:08:49
01:08:50
01:10:03
01:10:52
01:18:41
01:26:32
01:26:36
01:31:11
01:32:40
01:32:41
02:01:10
02:01:10
No Time
No Time
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